Shamjibhai Bhalodiya (Guarantor). Mr. Hemraj Nathalal Kagathara
(Guarantor). Mr. Prahlad Jivrajbhai Delvadiya (Guarantor). Mr. Yogesh
Dhirajlal Fultariya (Guarantor). (A/c. No. 1003008700007378 and 100300EG
00000246) to repay the amount mentioned in the notice BeingRs. 1,83,20,796.41
(Rupees One Crore Eighty Three Lacs Twenty Thousand Seven Hundred Ninety
Six AndPaisa Forty OneOnly)Less recovery if any within 60 days from the date of
notice / Date of receipt on the said notice, together with further interest, dental
expenses, costs, charges etc. till date of payment and/or realization.

The Borrowers/ Guarantors/ Mortgagor’s shaving failed to repay the amount,

[...]

RedeemtheSecuredAssets.

The Borrower/Guarantor/Mortgagor in particular and the public in general is
hereby cautioned not to deal with the property and any dealings with the property
will be subject to the charge of the PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK for an amount of
Rs.1,83,20,796.41 (Rupees One Crore Eighty Three Lacs Twenty Thousand
Seven Hundred Ninety Six And Paisa Forty One Only) Less recovery if any, and
payable with further interest and Expenses thereon until full payment.

ARMB: 4th Floor, Near Bijali Ghar, Lal Darwaja,
Ahmedabad - 380001. E-mail: cs4517@pnb.co.in

Sd/- Authorised Officer, Punjab National BankDate: